
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of Derby, Connecticut 

Election Results by Voting DistrictState Primary

August 11, 2020

State Senator 17

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

School

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*Jorge Cabrera

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

51

0
98

149

29

0
51

80

84

0
230

314

164

0
379

543

Justin Farmer

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

46

0
70

116

19

0
22

41

81

0
70

151

146

0
162

308

Party Name of Candidate

OFFICE

Printed on 4/12/2021  10:15:30AM Page 1 of 3



DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

846

270

0

355

125

0

1,307

473

0

2,508

868

0

STATS

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

98

172

0

270

50

75

0

125

169

304

0

473

317

551

0

868

STATS

Printed on 4/12/2021  10:15:30AM Page 2 of 3



Town Clerk Name Marc Garofalo

Derby, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here

Printed on 4/12/2021  10:15:30AM Page 3 of 3


