

STATE OF CONNECTICUT OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

State Primary August 11, 2020

Town of Derby, Connecticut Election Results by Voting District

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate State Senator 17		DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary School	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary School	Grand Total for Town
Democratic Party	*Jorge Cabrera Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	51 0 98 149	29 0 51 80	84 0 230 314	164 0 379 543
	Justin Farmer Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	46 0 70 116	19 0 22 41	81 0 70 151	146 0 162 308

Printed on 4/12/2021 10:15:30AM Page 1 of 3

STATS	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	Grand
	4-Irving	5-Irving	14-Bradley	Total for
	Elementary	School-105	Elementary	Towns
No. of Names on Registry No. Checked as Having Voted No. of Overseas Voters	846	355	1,307	2,508
	270	125	473	868
	0	0	0	0

STATS	DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary	Grand Total for Towns
Machine/Polling Place Total	98	50	169	317
Absentee Total	172	75	304	551
Election Day Registration (EDR)	0	0	0	0
Total Votes	270	125	473	868

Printed on 4/12/2021 10:15:30AM Page 2 of 3

Sign Here			
	Town Name	Derby, Connecticut	
	Town Clerk Name	Marc Garofalo	

Printed on 4/12/2021 10:15:30AM Page 3 of 3